PULLEY CLEANER MS1
MS1 - pulley cleaner is used by the BK- and BL-tail
pulleys. The ribs of the cleaner convey the material to
the belt sides from where it is easy to clean.
The pulley cleaner is installation and maintenance
friendly with the installation screws easy to handle.
The sectional holes, on the under edge of the rip-plate,
make the adjustment possible so that when the belt is

750 650 22 28 35 46 73 98
950 800 24 31 39 51 79 106
1150 1000 26 33 42 54 84 111
1400 1200 29 37 47 60 91 120
1600 1400 39 50 63 80 115 149
1800 1600 42 54 68 85 122 157
2000 1800 46 59 73 92 131 167
2200 2000 48 61 77 96 136 172
D
320 400 500 630 800 1000
αmax 15 11 8 7 5 3
H 345 395 460 545 655 805
Outer diameter
of bearing D1 K Bearing housing
of pulley
80 L+180 BZC11-80
90 L+180 BZC11-90
110 L+180 BZC11-110
140 L+180 BZC11-140
180 L+180 BZC11-180
POSITION  R
POSITION  S
1/98
Conveyor Components